D
ig
ita
lL
ig
ht
in
g

pending
59
Filter Ordering Code Suitable for
24° 2A13 RoboFocus
30° 2A14 RoboFocus
45° 2A15 RoboFocus
Filter Ordering Code Suitable for
honeycomb 2A11 RoboTrac Zoom
Optical Accessories
RoboTrac
AMI
RoboFocus
Filter Ordering Code Suitable for
honeycomb 2A12 AMI filter / AMIpendantfilter/ AMIdownlightfilter
15° 2A21 AMI filter / AMIpendantfilter/ AMIdownlightfilter
24° 2A23 AMI filter / AMIpendantfilter/ AMIdownlightfilter
38° 2A24 AMI filter / AMIpendantfilter/ AMIdownlightfilter
10°x35° 2A25 AMI filter / AMIpendantfilter/ AMIdownlightfilter
Classic Luminaries
63
230V TrackDali/DMX (6Wires)
Art. OrderingCode Description Finishing
1 AS9000-1/B-R BlackRecessedTrack1m/RAL 9005(DALI) black
2 AS9000-1/W-R WhiteRecessedTrack 1m/RAL9010(DALI) white
3 AS9000-1/B-ST Black Standard Track1m(RAL9005) 1(DALI) black
4 AS9000-1/W-ST White Standard Track 1m(RAL9010) (DALI) white
230V 3-PhaseDali/DMXTrackAccessories
Art. OrderingCode Description Finishing
1 ASR9404-B Blackendcap for recessed trackwith lockingscrew black
2 ASR9404-W Whiteendcap for recessed trackwith lockingscrew white
3 AS9001/B-L Blackend feedwith phaseright / ground left black
4 AS9001/W-L Whiteend feedwith phaseright / ground left white
5 AS9001/B-R Blackend feedwith phaseleft / groundright black
6 AS9001/W-R Whiteend feedwith phaseleft / groundright white
Appendix
64
Appendix
Key Features